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ALL NEW ROCALIBER SERIES

Two solutions for professional processing of plastic pipes

/ ROCALIBER S
No. 1000004482

RO-Ratchet Handle

Ergonomic T-Shape Handle
with integrated RO-Ratchet
Dual Mode eases Plumber’s Life in both
daily usage and all potential
ROCALIBER series 7 5 calibrating scenarios due to its
incorporates TWO features ! ) effortless operation

in ONE tool: calibrator and
internal deburrer

ROCALIBER L
No. 1000004583

Robust Design

Special material treatment of

i ROCALIBER’s machining surfaces gives
Small & Large Variants f & preciseness as well as reliability to
every user

100 % coverage rate of widely
spread plastic pipe diameters (EU) with
both variants ROCALIBER S & L

ROCALIBER S for smaller plastic pipe diameters: 16/20/26(25)/32mm ROCALIBER L for large plastic pipe diameters: 40/50/63 mm
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ROCALIBER S (Small) & L (Large)

The all new ROCALIBER series of ROTHENBERGER will convince
the user with both supportive T-Shape Handle and versatile
applications due to its Dual Mode Feature (simultaneous
Calibration & Deburring) in daily on the job challenges. The
implemented RO-Ratchet enables the ROCALIBER to be
operated continuously without putting the tool down all the
time. This feature benefits in saving time and reduced effort
during continuous multilayer pipe preparations.

Furthermore, ROCALIBER's Ratchet-Handle can be particularly
useful in narrow constellations and/or hard to reach areas, as
it makes calibrating in limited spaces much more convenient.
Additionally, ROCALIBER's cutting edges & plane surfaces
underlay a special material treatment which guarantees a
precise and long lasting performance over product’s entire
lifespan.

Application benefits

* Ensures convenient & stressless operations over a long
period of time

* ONE tool for TWO applications (calibrating and deburring)

* Precise and long-lasting performance

Model

ROCALIBERS, 16/20/26(25)/32mm
ROCALIBERS, 16/20/26(25)/32mm, 10 pcs.
ROCALIBERL, 40/50/63 mm

ROCALIBER L, 40/50/63 mm, 6 pcs.

Technical data
Working area
Weight 1 pc.
Weight PU
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ROCALIBER S

ROCALIBERL

16/20/26(25)/32mm 40/50/63 mm

0.280kg
2.970kg (10 pcs.)

Weight

0.280kg
2.970kg
0.450kg
2.900 kg

0.450kg

0.450kg (6 pcs.)

PU

10

No.
1000004482
1000004624
1000004583
1000004623

rothenberger.com



