

ALL NEW ROCALIBER SERIES

Two solutions for professional processing of plastic pipes



ROCALIBER S for smaller plastic pipe diameters: 16/20/26(25)/32mm



ROCALIBER L for large plastic pipe diameters: 40/50/63mm



ROTHENBERGER Werkzeuge GmbH, Industriestraße 7, 65779 Kelkheim (Taunus), Germany Phone: +49 6195 800-0, Email: info@rothenberger.com

rothenberger.com

NEW



ROCALIBER S (Small) & L (Large)

The all new ROCALIBER series of ROTHENBERGER will convince the user with both supportive T-Shape Handle and versatile applications due to its Dual Mode Feature (simultaneous Calibration & Deburring) in daily on the job challenges. The implemented RO-Ratchet enables the ROCALIBER to be operated continuously without putting the tool down all the time. This feature benefits in saving time and reduced effort during continuous multilayer pipe preparations.

Furthermore, ROCALIBER's Ratchet-Handle can be particularly useful in narrow constellations and/or hard to reach areas, as it makes calibrating in limited spaces much more convenient. Additionally, ROCALIBER's cutting edges & plane surfaces underlay a special material treatment which guarantees a precise and long lasting performance over product's entire lifespan.

Application benefits

- Ensures convenient & stressless operations over a long period of time
- ONE tool for TWO applications (calibrating and deburring)
- Precise and long-lasting performance

Technical data	ROCALIBER S	ROCALIBER L
Working area	16/20/26(25)/32mm	40/50/63mm
Weight 1 pc.	0.280 kg	0.450 kg
Weight PU	2.970 kg (10 pcs.)	0.450 kg (6 pcs.)



Model	Weight	PU	No.
ROCALIBER S, 16/20/26(25)/32 mm	0.280 kg	1	1000004482
ROCALIBER S, 16/20/26(25)/32 mm, 10 pcs.	2.970 kg	10	1000004624
ROCALIBER L, 40/50/63 mm	0.450 kg	1	1000004583
ROCALIBER L, 40 / 50 / 63 mm, 6 pcs.	2.900 kg	6	1000004623

rothenberger.com